
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

97 
131 
25 
49 
1 

18 
67 

128 
171 
62 
21 

229 
31 

186 
191 
213 
934 
918 
111 
899 
413 
310 
295 
323 
23 

688 
606 
103 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Kayla Yaakov 

Dominic Doyle 

Hayden Schultz 

Blake Davis 

Jackson Blackmon 

Cassidy Heiser 

Chris Parrish 

Ray Hofman 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Jacob Crossman 

Darren James 

Jeffrey Purk 

Chase Brown 

Jeff Bean 

Jason Madama 

Ryan Smith 

Josef Bittner 

Agustin Sierra 

Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 

Brogan Richards 

Rodney Vest 

Evan Garver 

Eric Reed 

Gino Angella 

Eddie Kaye 

Ryan Wolfe 

Alex Arango 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

APR 

Diff 

1.148 

6.125 

6.876 

7.369 

9.227 

10.085 

10.377 

11.529 

15.129 

15.312 

21.526 

22.470 

24.269 

32.812 

33.010 

33.193 

35.054 

42.998 

43.775 

50.778 

52.581 

52.705 

1:01.702 

1:02.475 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
7:41.354 

7:42.502 

7:47.479 

7:48.230 

7:48.723 

7:50.581 

7:51.439 

7:51.731 

7:52.883 

7:56.483 

7:56.666 

8:02.880 

8:03.824 

8:05.623 

8:14.166 

8:14.364 

8:14.547 

8:16.408 

8:24.352 

8:25.129 

8:32.132 

8:33.935 

8:34.059 

8:43.056 

8:43.829 

3:21.687 

Best Tm 
1:30.708 

1:31.260 

1:31.883 

1:31.937 

1:32.327 

1:32.708 

1:32.842 

1:32.595 

1:33.227 

1:33.522 

1:33.704 

1:34.723 

1:35.077 

1:34.836 

1:36.238 

1:37.149 

1:36.137 

1:36.757 

1:38.678 

1:38.508 

1:40.568 

1:40.591 

1:40.225 

1:41.859 

1:41.518 

1:37.827 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

The WagBar MP13 Racing 

Team ISO 

Cycle Tech 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Ghetto Customs 

Righteous Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

3D Motorsports 

Ruthless Racing 

Legacy Dental 

BrownTown Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Syndicate Racing 

CarbonSmith 

Team JBR 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Moth Touch 

TCB Racing 

Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 

Unreal Racing 

Reed Racing 323 

KingsKamp.com Racing 

Kayes Kustom Cycles 

Wolfe Racing 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #(s) 96, 229 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/20/2023 1:30:27 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.148 

Avg. Speed 

92.857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.708 

Best Speed 

94.457 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Race 1 Part 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:19:43 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/20/2023 12:58 


