



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

Sorted on Laps

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

5/20/2023 12:58

Race 1 Part 2

REV'IT! Twins Cup

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:19:43

	•								
Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor		
1	97	Rocco Landers	APR		7:41.354	1:30.708	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering		
2	131	Kayla Yaakov	YAM	1.148	7:42.502	1:31.260	The WagBar MP13 Racing		
3	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	6.125	7:47.479	1:31.883	Team ISO		
4	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	6.876	7:48.230	1:31.937	Cycle Tech		
5	1	Blake Davis	YAM	7.369	7:48.723	1:32.327	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto		
6	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	9.227	7:50.581	1:32.708	Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing		
7	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	10.085	7:51.439	1:32.842	Chiefs Racing Team		
8	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	10.377	7:51.731	1:32.595	Ghetto Customs		
9	171	Ray Hofman	APR	11.529	7:52.883	1:33.227	Righteous Racing		
10	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	YAM	15.129	7:56.483	1:33.522	Altus Motorsports		
11	21	Jacob Crossman	APR	15.312	7:56.666	1:33.704	3D Motorsports		
12	229	Darren James	YAM	21.526	8:02.880	1:34.723	Ruthless Racing		
13	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	22.470	8:03.824	1:35.077	Legacy Dental		
14	186	Chase Brown	APR	24.269	8:05.623	1:34.836	BrownTown Racing		
15	191	Jeff Bean	YAM	32.812	8:14.166	1:36.238	3D Motorsports		
16	213	Jason Madama	YAM	33.010	8:14.364	1:37.149	Syndicate Racing		
17	934	Ryan Smith	APR	33.193	8:14.547	1:36.137	CarbonSmith		
18	918	Josef Bittner	APR	35.054	8:16.408	1:36.757	Team JBR		
19	111	Agustin Sierra	APR	42.998	8:24.352	1:38.678	Top Pro Motorsports		
20	899	Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot	SUZ	43.775	8:25.129	1:38.508	Moth Touch		
21	413	Brogan Richards	SUZ	50.778	8:32.132	1:40.568	TCB Racing		
22	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	52.581	8:33.935	1:40.591	Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group		
23	295	Evan Garver	APR	52.705	8:34.059	1:40.225	Unreal Racing		
24	323	Eric Reed	YAM	1:01.702	8:43.056	1:41.859	Reed Racing 323		
25	23	Gino Angella	YAM	1:02.475	8:43.829	1:41.518	KingsKamp.com Racing		
Not classified (75% = 4 Laps)									
DNF	688	Eddie Kaye	KAW	DNF	3:21.687	1:37.827	Kayes Kustom Cycles		
DNS	606	Ryan Wolfe	SUZ	DNS			Wolfe Racing		
DNS	103	Alex Arango	APR	DNS			Top Pro Motorsports		

Announcements

Bike #(s) 96, 229 - Speeding on pit lane

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.148	92.857	1:30.708	94.457	97 - Rocco Landers	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightatbhe:



